
DRY-CLEAN SERVICE
PRICE LIST

9988779967

INDIVIDUAL GARMENTS

SPECIAL GARMENTS
Lehenga
Wedding Dress/ Gown/ Lehenga
Tuxedo
Wedding Sherwani
Leather Jacket

Shirts/ T-Shirts/ Tops
Trouser/ Jean/ Lower
Coat/ Blazer/ Jacket
Waist Coat/ Half Jacket
Kurta/ Achkan/ Kameez
Overcoat/ Long Coat/ Trench Coat
Short Dress/ Gown
Half Pullover/ Sweater
Pullover/ Cardigans
Pyjama/ Salwar
Shawl
Pashmina Shawl
Tie/ Scarf/ muffler/ Stole
Bikini/ Undergarment

125
200
350
200
300
500
300
200
350
150
300
500
100
100

500
800
800
800
400

GARMENT SETS/ SUITS
Business/ Formal Suits (2-Piece)
Business/ Formal Suits (3-Piece)
Traditional Men’s Suits 
(Kurta Pyjama/ Pathani/ Dhoti-Kurta)
Traditional Women’s Suits
Women’s Ethnic Suits
Track Suits
Swimming Costume

400
650
500

450
500
350
150

HOME FURNISHINGS
Bedsheets/ Spreads & Pillow Covers

Single
Double

Pillow Cover (2 pcs)
Quits & Blankets

Single
Double

Curtain (per piece)
Carpets

150
200
200

300
500
200
30 per
sqft.

DRY CLEANING |  LAUNDRY & IRONING |  BAGS & SHOES
CLEANING |  SOFA, CARPET & CURTAIN CLEANING 

*The abovementioned price is a base price per piece. The price may vary according to the quality or condition of the garment.

8586048155
SHOP NO 1,  276A LEELARAM MARKET ROAD, SOUTH EXTENSION 2,  NEW DELHI- 110049



LAUNDRY SERVICE
PRICE LIST

9988779967

SUMMER GARMENTS

HOUSEHOLD NON-WEARABLE GARMENT

AC Blanket
Woolen Blanket
Bed Sheet [Pillow Complimentary]

0-4 KG
5 KG
6 KG
7-8 KG
9-10 KG

150
180
210
270
320

180
250

20

WOOLEN GARMENTS

220
260
300
380
450

SUPER SAVER MONTHLY PLANS
Normal Wash [20 Kgs] [4-5 Washes]
Premium Wash [30 Kgs] [4-5 Washes]

800
1200

DRY CLEANING |  LAUNDRY & IRONING |  BAGS & SHOES
CLEANING |  SOFA, CARPET & CURTAIN CLEANING 

*The abovementioned price is a base price per piece. The price may vary according to the quality or condition of the garment.

8586048155
SHOP NO 1,  276A LEELARAM MARKET ROAD, SOUTH EXTENSION 2,  NEW DELHI- 110049

Wash & Fold Wash & Fold

IROINING: 15 per piece
PREMIUM LAUNDRY: 40 per piece
UNDERGARMENT: 20 per piece

Single Bed Double Bed
Queen Size King Size

300
400

30

400
500

50

0-4 KG
5 KG
6 KG
7-8 KG
9-10 KG


