

# **DRY-CLEAN SERVICE PRICE LIST**

## **INDIVIDUAL GARMENTS**

## **GARMENT SETS/SUITS**

Shirts/ T-Shirts/ Tops	125	Business/ Formal Suits (2-Piece)	400	
Trouser/ Jean/ Lower	200	Business/ Formal Suits (3-Piece)	650	
Coat/ Blazer/ Jacket	<b>350</b>	Traditional Men's Suits	500	
Waist Coat/ Half Jacket	200	(Kurta Pyjama/ Pathani/ Dhoti-Kurta)		
Kurta/ Achkan/ Kameez	300	Traditional Women's Suits 4		
Overcoat/ Long Coat/ Trench Coat	500	Women's Ethnic Suits	500	
Short Dress/ Gown	300	Track Suits	<b>350</b>	
Half Pullover/ Sweater	200	Swimming Costume	150	
Pullover/ Cardigans	350	HOME FURNISHINGS		
Pyjama/ Salwar	150	HUITE FURNISHINGS		
Shawl	300	Bedsheets/ Spreads & Pillow Covers		
Pashmina Shawl	500	Single	150	
Tie/ Scarf/ muffler/ Stole	100	Double	200	
Bikini/ Undergarment	100	Pillow Cover (2 pcs)	200	
_		Quits & Blankets		
SPECIAL GARMENTS		Single	300	
Lehenga	500	Double	500	
Wedding Dress/ Gown/ Lehenga	800	Curtain (per piece)	200	
Tuxedo	800	Carpets	30 per	
Wedding Sherwani	800	•	sqft.	
Leather Jacket	400			

\*The abovementioned price is a base price per piece. The price may vary according to the quality or condition of the garment.





DRY CLEANING | LAUNDRY & IRONING | BAGS & SHOES CLEANING | SOFA, CARPET & CURTAIN CLEANING



PREMIUM LAUNDRY:

**UNDERGARMENT:** 

## **LAUNDRY SERVICE PRICE LIST**

SUMMER GARMENTS Wash & Fold		WOOLEN GARMENTS Wash & Fold		
0-4 KG	150	0-4 KG	220	
5 KG	180	5 KG	260	
6 KG	210	6 KG	300	
7-8 KG	270	7-8 KG	380	
9-10 KG	320	9-10 KG	450	
IROINING:			15 per piece	

#### HOUSEHOLD NON-WEARABLE GARMENT

	Single Bed	Double Bed	
		Queen Size	King Size
AC Blanket	180	300	400
Woolen Blanket	250	400	500
Bed Sheet [Pillow Complimentary]	20	30	50

#### SUPER SAVER MONTHLY PLANS

Normal Wash [20 Kgs] [4-5 Washes] 800 Premium Wash [30 Kgs][4-5 Washes] 1200

\*The abovementioned price is a base price per piece. The price may vary according to the quality or condition of the garment.





DRY CLEANING | LAUNDRY & IRONING | BAGS & SHOES CLEANING | SOFA, CARPET & CURTAIN CLEANING

9988779967

40 per piece

20 per piece